
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

Central Purchase Agency, Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

Tender under Two Bid System in prescribed format on MSETCL’s e-Tendering 
System https://srmetender.mahatransco.in is invited for supply of following: 

 

Tender No. / Tender Title Estimated 
Amount 

in Rs 
Lakhs 

Due Date & Time 
(Hrs.) for 

Submission & 
Opening of Tender 

SP/T-03/0525_TKC1 
RFx 7000036414    (5th 
Call) 
 

Augmentation of substations by 
additional 3x167 MVA, 400/220/33kV 
ICT along with HV & LV Bays, 400kV 
GIS bus coupler bay & allied civil 
works at  400kV Lonikand-I (ICT will 
be supplied by MSETCL). 

Tender Fee in Rs 

1604.37 Lakhs 31.05.2025 
upto 16:00 Hrs. 

25,000.00 31.05.2025 
at 16:05 Hrs. 

Pre-Bid Meeting Venue Date Time 

8th Floor, MSETCL, “Prakashganga”, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai 22.05.2025 @ 15:00 Hrs. 

Contact Person : Executive Engineer (TKC-1) 
Tel. No.: 022-69852717 

Mobile No: 9167374535 

e-Mail: cecpa@mahatransco.in; 
secpa@mahatransco.in; 
eepc@mahatransco.in 

 
 
 
 
 


